

MIAMI UNION ADVENTIST ACADEMY

2023-2024

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

APPLICATION FEE*: \$100.00

*Non-refundable for new students and returning students who have been away for five or more months.

Tuition Rates

Tuition rates are based on a 10-month payment schedule.

	Registration	Annual Tuition	Monthly Tuition
Kindergarten (Child must be at least 5 yrs. old by Sept. 1)	\$575.00	\$7,838.00	\$783.80
Grade 1 (Child must be at least 6 yrs. old by Sept. 1)	\$575.00	\$7,838.00	\$783.80
Grades 2-5	\$575.00	\$7,838.00	\$783.80
Grades 6-7	\$845.00	\$7,838.00	\$783.80
Grade 8	\$1,025.00	\$7,838.00	\$783.80
Grades 9-11	\$1,000.00	\$9,048.00	\$904.80
Grade 12	\$1,225.00	\$9,048.00	\$904.80

Student Annual Program Fees Fees are per year unless otherwise noted				
		Grades 6-8	Grades 9-12	
Basketball			\$150.00	
Robotics		\$100.00		